Anhang 2

FAHRPLAN
Rheinbacher Stadthiipfer Linie 813 &

— £ giltig ab 11.12.2011

montags - freitags
Fahrtnummer | 1 3 5 7 9 |11 |13 |15 117 |19 [ 21
Verkehrsheschrankungen

Anmerkungen
Rheinbach Schweitzerstr. ab 8.57| 9.57[10.57|11.57{12.57|13.57 |14.57 |15.57 |16.57 |17.57
Rheinbach Arztehaus 8.58| 9.58/10.58|11.58|12.58 (13.58 |14.58|15.58 |16.58 | 17.58
Rheinbach Am Neuen Wasserwerk 859| 9.59(10.59(11.59{12.59(13.59{14.59{15.59|16.59 {17.59
Rheinbach Bf/KeramikerstraBe 859| 9.59/10.59(11.59{12.5913.59[14.5915.59|16.59{17.59
Rheinbach Bf 9.01(10.01 {11.01]12.01 {13.01|14.01 |15.01 [16.01 |17.01 [18.01
Rheinbach Rathaus 9.02 {10.02 (11.02 |12.02 |13.02 (14.02 | 15.02 {16.02 |17.02 | 18.02
Rheinbach Grabenstrale 9.03(10.03 (11.03(12.0313.03 {14.03|15.03 {16.0317.03 |18.03
Rheinbach Schumannstr. 9.04(10.04 {11.0412.04 |13.04 |14.04 |115.04 {16.04 |17.04 | 18.04
Rheinbach Weberstr. 9.05(10.05[11.05]12.05|13.05|14.05]15.05|16.05]17.05 |18.05
Rheinbach Tulpenstr. 9.06(10.06 |11.06{12.06 {13.06 | 14.06 | 15.06 {16.06 | 17.06 | 18.06
Rheinbach Rosenstra8e 9.07 (10.07 [11.07 |12.07 |13.07 | 14.07 |15.07 |16.07 |17.07 | 18.07
Rheinbach FliederstraBe 9.08|10.08 |11.0812.08 |13.08 {14.08 | 15.08 [16.08 | 17.08 {18.08
Rheinbach In dem Busch 9.09(10.09 (11.09(12.09{13.09 |14.09 |{15.09 (16.09|17.09 |18.09
Rheinbach Beethovenstr. 9.10{10.10 [11.10]12.10]13.10 {14.10 {15.10 {16.10]17.10{18.10
Rheinbach Dederichsgraben 9.11 {1011 [11.11 1211 {13.11 {1411 |15.11 {16.11 |17.11 |18.11
Rheinbach Regerstr. 9.12(10.12 (11.12|12.12 |13.12 {14.12 |15.12 {16.12 |17.12 |18.12
Rheinbach Berliner Str. 9.13(10.13(11.1312.13|13.13 [14.13|15.13 {16.13|17.13|18.13
Rheinbach Burgacker 9.14(10.14{11.14|12.14 [13.14 [14.14 {15.14 [16.14 [ 17.14 | 18.14
Rheinbach Waldfriedhof 9.15(10.15{11.15(12.15|13.15|14.15 [15.15|16.15 |17.15|18.15
Rheinbach ()Imﬁhlenweg 9.17(10.17 [11.17 |12.17 |13.17 |14.17 |15.17 [16.17 {17.17 | 18.17
Rheinbach Breslauer Str. 9.18(10.18{11.18(12.18(13.18|14.18 {15.18 |16.18 [17.18 |18.18
Rheinbach Siirster Weg 9.19110.19({11.1912.1913.19(14.19|15.19(16.19 |17.19 | 18.19
Rheinbach Stifterweg 9.20{10.20{11.20(12.20|13.20|14.20 {15.20 |{16.20 |17.20 |18.20
Rheinbach Mittelweg 9.21(10.21 {11.21 [12.21 |13.21 {14.21 |15.21 [16.21 |17.21 | 18.21
Rheinbach Burg 9.22110.22 (11.22 |12.22 |13.22 (14.22 |15.22 {16.22 |17.22 |18.22
Rheinbach Bachstr. 9.23(10.23{11.2312.23|13.23 {14.23 |15.23 (16.23 |17.23|18.23
Rheinbach Voigtstor 9.24110.24 (11.24(12.24 |13.24|14.24 {15.24 |16.24 (17.24 |18.24
Rheinbach Meckenheimer Str. 9.25110.25(11.2512.25|13.25(14.25 |15.25 [16.25 | 17.25 | 18.25
Rheinbach Markte 8.26| 9.26(10.26|11.26 (12.26 |13.26 [14.26 |15.26 |16.26 |17.26 | 18.26
Rheinbach Rotdorn 8.27| 9.27(10.27 |11.27 {12.27 (13.27 | 14.27 [15.27 |16.27 {17.27 | 18.27
Rheinbach Bei den Birken 8.28| 9.28(10.28(11.28(12.28 {13.28 |14.28 [15.28 |16.28 |17.28 |18.28
Rheinbach Lurheck 8.29| 9.29(10.29(11.29{12.29 (13.29 |14.29 (15.29|16.29 |17.29 | 18.29
Rheinbach Schiitzenhalle 8.30| 9.30(10.3011.30(12.30|13.30 {14.30 |{15.30 {16.30 |17.30 [18.30
Rheinbach Voigtstor 8.31] 9.31(10.31{11.31(12.31 (13.31]14.31 {15.31 |16.31 |17.31 |18.31
Rheinbach Gnadenkirche 832 9.32(10.32|11.32(12.32 |13.32 (14.32 |15.32 |16.32 |17.32 [18.32
Rheinbach Romerkanal 8.33| 9.33(10.33(11.33]12.33 (13.3314.33 (15.33(16.3317.33|18.33
Rheinbach Rathaus 8.34| 9.34(10.34(11.34(12.34 (13.34|14.34 [15.34 (16.34 |17.34 |18.34
Rheinbach GrabenstraBe 8.35( 9.35/10.35{11.35(12.35{13.35|14.35 {15.35 [16.35 | 17.35 [ 18.35
Rheinbach Bf 8.37| 9.37(10.37|11.37(12.37 [13.37 |14.37 [15.37 |16.37 |17.37 | 18.37
Rheinbach Am Neuen Wasserwerk 8.39| 9.39(10.39{11.39(12.39(13.3914.39 (15.39(16.39|17.39 | 18.39
Rheinbach Hochschule / Arztehaus 8.40| 9.40(10.40(11.40(12.40 (13.40|14.40 [15.40 [16.40 |17.40|18.40
Rheinbach Arztehaus 8.41| 9.41)10.41 |11.41(12.41 |13.41 |14.41 |15.41 | 16.41 [17.41 |18.41
Rheinbach Schweitzerstr. an| 8.42| 9.42(10.42 |11.42 {12.42 [13.42 |14.42 |15.42 [16.42 |17.42 |18.42

Die gesamte Linie verkehrt nicht am 24./31.12. und Karnevalsdienstag.

)
4+

$44+

2 = =i

| R

I

Regionalverkehr Kéln GmbH

|© OO
| O D




